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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
17-Dec-22 - 15:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 2:26.67 594 Q
100m: 1:13.00 1:13.00 200m: 2:26.67 1:13.67

2. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 2:26.93 591 Q
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 200m: 2:26.93 1:16.17

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:32.63 527 Q
100m: 1:13.87 1:13.87 200m: 2:32.63 1:18.76

4. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 2:32.73 526 Q
100m: 1:14.14 1:14.14 200m: 2:32.73 1:18.59

5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:33.04 523 Q
100m: 1:14.32 1:14.32 200m: 2:33.04 1:18.72

6. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 2:34.18 512 Q
100m: 1:14.68 1:14.68 200m: 2:34.18 1:19.50

7. DANOVA, Desislava 04 Levent SC 2:35.14 502 Q
100m: 1:16.65 1:16.65 200m: 2:35.14 1:18.49

8. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 2:36.95 485 Q
100m: 1:15.71 1:15.71 200m: 2:36.95 1:21.24

9. ANGELOVA, Yana 09 Olimp 2:37.06 484 R
100m: 1:15.89 1:15.89 200m: 2:37.06 1:21.17

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.77 477 R
100m: 1:15.98 1:15.98 200m: 2:37.77 1:21.79

11. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 SC GD Sport 2:39.35 463
100m: 1:18.29 1:18.29 200m: 2:39.35 1:21.06

12. ENEVA, Nikol 07 Dobrudzha2021 2:39.97 458
100m: 1:17.12 1:17.12 200m: 2:39.97 1:22.85

13. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.65 420
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 200m: 2:44.65 1:24.80

14. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.48 406
100m: 1:20.60 1:20.60 200m: 2:46.48 1:25.88

15. MITROVA, Karina 11 Olimp 2:46.96 403
100m: 1:21.30 1:21.30 200m: 2:46.96 1:25.66

16. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:47.20 401
100m: 1:21.33 1:21.33 200m: 2:47.20 1:25.87

17. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:47.81 397
100m: 1:22.95 1:22.95 200m: 2:47.81 1:24.86

18. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:48.24 394
100m: 1:24.23 1:24.23 200m: 2:48.24 1:24.01

19. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:48.27 393
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 200m: 2:48.27 1:28.53

20. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:48.68 391
100m: 1:22.40 1:22.40 200m: 2:48.68 1:26.28

21. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.93 375
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 200m: 2:50.93 1:30.09

22. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:51.83 369
100m: 1:22.52 1:22.52 200m: 2:51.83 1:29.31
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 14, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.94 350
100m: 1:23.64 1:23.64 200m: 2:54.94 1:31.30

24. GRAMMENI, Foivi 10 Olymiakos Volos 2:55.79 345
100m: 1:26.38 1:26.38 200m: 2:55.79 1:29.41

25. MITEVA, Siana 12 Olimp 2:59.87 322
100m: 1:27.06 1:27.06 200m: 2:59.87 1:32.81

26. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 3:00.31 320
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 200m: 3:00.31 1:34.60

27. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Pk Sveti Sava 3:04.00 301
100m: 1:26.40 1:26.40 200m: 3:04.00 1:37.60

28. UZUNOVA, Anastasiq 11 Olimp 3:06.22 290
100m: 1:32.05 1:32.05 200m: 3:06.22 1:34.17

29. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:07.95 282
100m: 1:30.55 1:30.55 200m: 3:07.95 1:37.40

30. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 3:18.54 239
100m: 1:38.62 1:38.62 200m: 3:18.54 1:39.92

31. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:21.04 230
100m: 1:39.82 1:39.82 200m: 3:21.04 1:41.22

32. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 3:21.89 228
100m: 1:38.29 1:38.29 200m: 3:21.89 1:43.60

33. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 3:23.17 223
100m: 1:39.77 1:39.77 200m: 3:23.17 1:43.40

34. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:36.26 185
100m: 1:48.93 1:48.93 200m: 3:36.26 1:47.33

35. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:55.39 143
100m: 1:54.79 1:54.79 200m: 3:55.39 2:00.60

B (2005-2006)

1. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 2:36.95 485 Q
100m: 1:15.71 1:15.71 200m: 2:36.95 1:21.24

2. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 3:00.31 320
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 200m: 3:00.31 1:34.60

3. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Pk Sveti Sava 3:04.00 301
100m: 1:26.40 1:26.40 200m: 3:04.00 1:37.60

C (2007-2008)

1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 2:26.93 591 Q
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 200m: 2:26.93 1:16.17

2. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:32.63 527 Q
100m: 1:13.87 1:13.87 200m: 2:32.63 1:18.76

3. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 2:34.18 512 Q
100m: 1:14.68 1:14.68 200m: 2:34.18 1:19.50

4. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.77 477 R
100m: 1:15.98 1:15.98 200m: 2:37.77 1:21.79

5. ENEVA, Nikol 07 Dobrudzha2021 2:39.97 458
100m: 1:17.12 1:17.12 200m: 2:39.97 1:22.85
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 14, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, C (2007-2008)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.48 406
100m: 1:20.60 1:20.60 200m: 2:46.48 1:25.88

7. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.93 375
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 200m: 2:50.93 1:30.09

8. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.94 350
100m: 1:23.64 1:23.64 200m: 2:54.94 1:31.30

D (2009-2010)

1. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 2:32.73 526 Q
100m: 1:14.14 1:14.14 200m: 2:32.73 1:18.59

2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:33.04 523 Q
100m: 1:14.32 1:14.32 200m: 2:33.04 1:18.72

3. ANGELOVA, Yana 09 Olimp 2:37.06 484 R
100m: 1:15.89 1:15.89 200m: 2:37.06 1:21.17

4. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 SC GD Sport 2:39.35 463
100m: 1:18.29 1:18.29 200m: 2:39.35 1:21.06

5. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.65 420
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 200m: 2:44.65 1:24.80

6. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:48.27 393
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 200m: 2:48.27 1:28.53

7. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:51.83 369
100m: 1:22.52 1:22.52 200m: 2:51.83 1:29.31

8. GRAMMENI, Foivi 10 Olymiakos Volos 2:55.79 345
100m: 1:26.38 1:26.38 200m: 2:55.79 1:29.41

9. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 3:21.89 228
100m: 1:38.29 1:38.29 200m: 3:21.89 1:43.60

E (2011 and younger)

1. MITROVA, Karina 11 Olimp 2:46.96 403
100m: 1:21.30 1:21.30 200m: 2:46.96 1:25.66

2. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:47.20 401
100m: 1:21.33 1:21.33 200m: 2:47.20 1:25.87

3. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:47.81 397
100m: 1:22.95 1:22.95 200m: 2:47.81 1:24.86

4. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:48.24 394
100m: 1:24.23 1:24.23 200m: 2:48.24 1:24.01

5. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:48.68 391
100m: 1:22.40 1:22.40 200m: 2:48.68 1:26.28

6. MITEVA, Siana 12 Olimp 2:59.87 322
100m: 1:27.06 1:27.06 200m: 2:59.87 1:32.81

7. UZUNOVA, Anastasiq 11 Olimp 3:06.22 290
100m: 1:32.05 1:32.05 200m: 3:06.22 1:34.17

8. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:07.95 282
100m: 1:30.55 1:30.55 200m: 3:07.95 1:37.40

9. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 3:18.54 239
100m: 1:38.62 1:38.62 200m: 3:18.54 1:39.92
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 14, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

10. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:21.04 230
100m: 1:39.82 1:39.82 200m: 3:21.04 1:41.22

11. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 3:23.17 223
100m: 1:39.77 1:39.77 200m: 3:23.17 1:43.40

12. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:36.26 185
100m: 1:48.93 1:48.93 200m: 3:36.26 1:47.33

13. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:55.39 143
100m: 1:54.79 1:54.79 200m: 3:55.39 2:00.60

www.pksvetinikola.org

